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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB tag:re m.
6. Oa.m. Morning Cheer
8. 0
9. 0
9.30
9.45

District Weather Forecast
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Waltz Refrain
We Trayei the Friendly Road withFriend Harris

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

The Story of Mary Lane
Bellarion the Fortunate
The Story of Alan Carlyle _

Doctor Paul
Interlude of Song
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Music for Midday

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiés

3.30
3.45
4. 0

Concert Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and.Theatre News, The Bishop’s Mantle
1ZB Happiness ClubLatin American Musical Box
Al Goodman’s Orchestra and Solo-
Concert Star
Variety
Evening Star: Margaret. WhitingSuperman
EVENING PROGRAMME —

The Open RoadJunior Club: SpongesRadio Rhythm Parade
Musica! Contrasts
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Bachelor's
Dilemma, by M. Callaghan, There’s NoHorse on the Sofa, by J. H. Chase
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Dance Band
9.30 Musical Varieties
10. © Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down :

2ZB WELLINGTON _

980 ke. 306 m.,
Breakfast session

5 Railway Notices5 In Town Today =
(3) ° 2 3

oO Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 Orchestral Music
45 Gladys Swarthout (mezzo-soprano)The Story of Mary Lane
Change in Tune10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul

11. 0 Fred Feibel and his Quartet, LorryRaine and Art Mooney and his Orchestra11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1. Op.m. Accent on Melody
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories-- The Light Symphony Orchestra2.15 The King’s Men :

-6-2.30 Women's Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Fashion World, Film and Theatre News,The Bishop’s Mantle
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6.30
6.45
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7. 0
7.30
8. 0
~3.20
8.30

Variety Calling
Eugene Conley (tenor)
Clive Amadio and his Quintet
Ivan Rixon Singers
Edith Lorand and her Orchestra
Dean Martin
Melody Mixture
Instrumental Duettists
Peter the Whaler
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Junior Naturalists’ Club: Answersto Correspondence
Camille
Benny Strong and his Orchestra
Night Beat
Show Time from HollywoodHits from the Films
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeThe Dossier on Dumetrius
Talent Quest of 1951Doctor Mac
Piano Time
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
In Reverent Mood
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Close down

3ZB cameremuncn
6. Oa.m. Start the Day RightBreakfast MelodyBath Room Parade
Breakfast Club
March for Schoo
it’s Later Vea Think
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning ConcertThe Story of Mary LaneMittens
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Music for Madame
Shopping Reporter( Elizabeth Anne)
Lunch is Served
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesLunch is Over
Strike up the BandVoices in HarmonyWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab).Woo! Exchange, Fashion Report, Theyee
fe
Mantle
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3.30
— ngsway Symphony Orchestra

3.45 The Versatile Gene Kelly4. 0 Fritz Kreisler
_

4.15 Harold Williams4.30 Variety Fare5. 0 Gene Autry5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime withGracié: The Tiny Tots5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of a Great Career: JohnMcCormack
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Scrapbook6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45 The Key Club: Ivor Moreton and
Dave Kaye j i
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade .8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius :
8.45 Indian Summer ‘

: :9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 we

eat wy, *
for your Supper: Wat-son Forbes and Franco Foresta

9.30 Accent on Buttons
10. 0 Paradise of Cheats
10.15 Karr and Karas
10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040gies m.
0am. Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get Up
Tempo with Toast
Morning Star
Melody Mixture
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Familiar Favourites"
Story of Mary Lane
Pollyanna
The Story of Alan CarlyleDoctor Paul
Your Date with Music
Shopping Reporter
Lunch and Listen
p.m. Midday Merry-Go-RoundAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Reservod
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0 Early Afternoon Musical
30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)!Film and Theatre News, Fashion News,
Bishop’s Mantle
VN

|
3.30 Accent on Variety
;4. 0 The Orgen, the Dance Band and. Me
'4.15 Elsie and Doris Waters
|

4.30 Pop Tunes
4.45 Light Orchestral Music
| 5. Q Music for Everyone6.30 Time for a Tenor: Charlies Kulilman
5.45 Superman :

EVENING PROGRAMME
/6. 0 Reserved
16.45 . The Junior Naturalists’: Club:
Answers to Correspondence

|
6.30 Indian Summer (final broadéast)
6.45 These Are New17. 0 Night Beat =7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 Henry Lawson Stories8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Edmundo Ros and his Band9.30 Variety Fare10. © Paradise of Cheats
10.16 Art Mooney and his Orchestra10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.)940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 ' Morning Stars: Elisabeth R.th-
berg (soprano) and Ezio Pinza (bass)
9.45 The New Mayfair Orchestra10. 0 Crusade
10.15 I Live Again
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.45 Screen Music
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-ping’ Guide, Romance of the Pacific,Film and Theatre News, Gardening withLilian Scott
12. 0 Midday Melodies12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 I Give and Bequeath2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety ,

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: JellyFish and Whelks’ Eggs6.30 Dorothy Squires6.45 Pianorama
/ 7.0 Sporting Blood7.16 Surprise Endings
7.30 Lady from Lisbon (final broadcast)7.45 Showtime from Hollywood8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Hawaiian Harmony8.45 The Voice of Frank Sinatra9. 0 ‘Doctor Mac :

9.15 Light Orchestras
9.30 © Weather Forecast
9.32 The Milt Herth Trio
9.45 Quiet Interlude
10. 0 The Green Rust (final broadcast)10.15 Enter Mr. Kean; The WhisperingVoice Murders
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

|
At 7.30 this evening, 2ZA broadcasts
the final episode of "The Lady From
Lisbon," and, at ten o'clock, the last
episode of "Green Rust." /

* * *
At eight o'clock, Selwyn Toogood
spins the discs for "The Hit Parade"from 1, 2, 3, and 4ZB, and 2ZA,* * *
Three re-call contestants in "The
Talent Quest of 1951" will be heardfrom 2ZB at 8.45. tonight.

Born with the sound of Bow Bells
ringing in their ears, Elsie and Doris
Waters have the usual wit and good
humour of the Cockney. Listeners to
4ZB at 4.15 this afternoon will hear
fifteen minutes of humour by thesetwo outstanding entertainers,

AmateurPhotographers!
RODLEX Kitsets

New RODLEX en-
largers for onlyE3/10/5dePos.it
and12/ monthlyorE9/12/- cash: Fit
your own lens. Save
E7/4/- by assem-
bling: your own en-
larger from: a RODLEX kitset: Finelyfinishedmetalparts,
easytoputtogether,
giveyouanefficient
portableenlarger. Ifyou have a lens we
willfitit forasmall
charge and we canalsosupply2in;Dal-
meyer lens: Also
availableassembled
at E16/16/- cashoreasy terms.

NEW ZEALAND SALES REPRESENTATIVE

PHOTO SPECIALTIES LIMITED
55 CustomsSt: E.Opp. SilverGrill.

MAIL ORDERS EASY CREDIT TERMS LAY BY PHONE 49-797


